
 
 
 
 
 

2024 Holy Day and Holiday Schedule 
PASTORAL OFFICE/PARISH/SCHOOL 

The Holy Day and Holiday schedule for the Pastoral Office is listed below.  With a few 
exceptions, all diocesan offices should follow this schedule.  The Department of Cemeteries has 
a different 2024 schedule.  This is a guideline for schools and parishes.  Each school and parish 
may set its own holidays based on this schedule.  Please refer to the Personnel Guidelines for 
holiday pay eligibility. 
 

January 1 Monday New Year’s Day
 12 Friday (1/2 day) Offices close at noon
 15 Monday Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day 
    
February 16 Friday (1/2 day) Offices close at noon
 19 Monday President’s Day
    
March 28 Thursday (1/2 day) Holy Thursday – Offices close at noon
 29 Friday Good Friday
   
April 1 Monday Easter Monday
    
May 24 Friday (1/2 day) Offices close at noon
 27 Monday Memorial Day
    
June 19 Wednesday Juneteenth Independence Day 
   
July 4 Thursday Independence Day
 5 Friday Day after Independence Day 
   
August 30 Friday (1/2 day) Offices close at noon
September 2 Monday Labor Day
    
October 11 Friday (1/2 day) Offices close at noon
 14 Monday Columbus Day/Indigenous Peoples’ Day
   
November 8 Friday (1/2 day) Offices close at noon
 11 Monday Veterans Day
 27 Wednesday Day before Thanksgiving 
 28-29 Thursday/Friday Thanksgiving Day & Day After 
    
December 23-31 Monday-Tuesday Christmas Break
    
January 2025 1 Wednesday New Year’s Day
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